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102,900 a8 (s> 98,920 oS (0

Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.m.) W“e— u‘—a—;;.:ﬁ] Station
0 0 0 98+920.000
0 0 0 98+940.000
397.34 397.34 39.73 98+960.000
6431.04 6033.71 563.64 98+980.000
28411.31 21980.27 1634.39 99+000.000
62683.07 34271.76 1792.79 99+020.000
98592.03 35908.96 1798.11 99+040.000
134409.32 35817.29 1783.62 99+060.000
169535.59 35126.27 1729.01 99+080.000
204001.74 34466.15 1717.61 99+100.000
238490.26 34488.52 1731.25 99+120.000
272754.68 34264.42 1695.2 99+140.000
306792.12 34037.44 1708.55 99+160.000
341413.78 34621.66 1753.62 99+180.000
377018.59 35604.81 1806.86 99+200.000
414581.57 37562.98 1949.43 99+220.000
452780.37 38198.8 1870.45 99+240.000
488651.07 35870.69 1716.62 99+260.000
523153.9 34502.83 1733.66 99+280.000
558788.29 35634.39 1829.78 99+300.000
596204.38 37416.09 1911.83 99+320.000
635161.59 38957.21 1983.89 99+340.000
675345.74 40184.15 2034.52 99+360.000
715420.87 40075.13 1972.99 99+380.000
754441.22 39020.35 1929.05 99+400.000
792326.62 37885.4 1859.49 99+420.000
830424.18 38097.56 1950.26 99+440.000
870747.43 40323.25 2082.06 99+460.000
910776.31 40028.88 1920.82 99+480.000
948269.29 37492.98 1828.47 99+500.000
985769.28 37499.99 1921.52 99+520.000
1023760.29 37991.02 1877.58 99+540.000
1060666 36905.7 1812.99 99+560.000
1095969.46 35303.47 1717.35 99+580,006~—_
1130849.14 34879.68 99+ By N
\'
. ¥
'_’ W wo
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Cut Volume

Cut Area

Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.m. G, Sa.m. Station
1166013.45 35164.3 1745.82 99+620.000
1200127.26 34113.82 1665.57 99+640.000
1233281.68 33154.42 1649.88 99+660.000
1266317.21 33035.53 1653.68 99+680.000
1299416.19 33098.97 1656.22 99+700.000
1332009.21 32593.03 1603.08 99+720.000
1363324.03 31314.82 1528.4 99+740.000
1393777.98 30453.94 1516.99 99+760.000
1423617.71 29839.73 1466.98 99+780.000
1452258.01 28640.31 1397.05 99+800.000
1479799.63 27541.62 1357.11 99+820.000
1506993.38 27193.75 1362.27 99+840.000
1534164.35 27170.97 1354.83 99+860.000
1560904.06 26739.71 1319.14 99+880.000
1586935.68 26031.62 1284.02 99+900.000
1612224.99 25289.3 1244.91 99+920.000
1636977.31 24752.32 1230.32 99+940.000
1661061.87 24084.56 1178.13 99+960.000
1684202.3 23140.44 1135.91 99+980.000
1706786.11 22583.81 1122.47 100+000.000
1729039.74 22253.62 1102.89 100+020.000
1751040.86 22001.12 1097.22 100+040.000
1772856.59 21815.73 1084.36 100+060.000
1794192.53 21335.94 1049.24 100+080.000
1814810.15 20617.62 1012.52 100+100.000
1834712.24 19902.09 977.69 100+120.000
1854087.54 19375.3 959.84 100+140.000
1872922.84 18835.31 923.69 100+160.000
1891227.46 18304.62 906.77 100+180.000
1909046.21 17818.74 875.1 100+200.000
1926858.1 17811.89 906.09 100+220.000
1944784.38 17926.28 886.54 100+240.000
1962328.6 17544.22 867.88 100+260.000
1979555.6 17227 854.82 100+280.000
1997217.68 17662.08 911.39
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102,900 »S s 98,920 »S
Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.m.) g—l!;'L—mc.’:nu.m ]e CuTtl.\f_ Station

2016544.97 19327.3 1021.34 100+320.000

2037688 21143.03 1092.96 100+ 340.000
2059524,57 21836.57 1090.69 100+360.000
2080576.67 21052.1 1014.52 100+380.000
2101559.87 20983.2 1083.8 100+400.000
2122271.27 20711.4 987.34 100+420.000
2142766.7 20495.43 1062.21 100+440.000
2164405.55 21638.85 1101.68 100+460.000
2186874.49 22468.94 1145.21 100+480.000
2210296.03 23421.55 1196.94 100+500.000
2234925.12 24629.09 1265.97 100+520.000
2261035.07 26109.95 1345.03 100+540.000
2283275.99 22240.92 879.07 100+560.000
2299099.05 15823.06 703.24 100+580.000
2312824.61 13725.56 669.32 100+600.000
2326742.07 13917.46 722.43 100+620.000
2342696.94 15954.86 873.06 100+640.000
2359940.74 17243.8 851.32 100+660.000
2378139.54 18198.8 968.56 100+680.000
2396536.32 18396.78 871.12 100+700.000
2418629.85 22093.53 1338.23 100+720.000
2452690.92 34061.07 2067.88 1004+740.000
2502223.67 49532.75 2885.4 100+760.000
2568090.4 65866.73 3701.27 100+780.000
2644264.03 76173.63 3916.09 100+800.000
2722733.04 78469.01 3930.81 100+820.000
2802272.89 79539.86 4023.17 100+840.000
2883916.07 81643.17 4141.14 100+860.000
2967959.77 84043.7 4263.23 100+880.000
3055470.83 87511.07 4487.88 100+900.000
3147676.2 92205.36 4732.66 100+920.000
3243946.63 96270.44 4894.39 100+940.000
3342080.83 98134.19 4919.03 100+960.000
3441964.19 99883.36 5069.3 100+980,000
3544505.55 102541.36 5184.83
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Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.m.) w—m‘ ]e ng.i.\f_ Station

3647835.88 103330.33 5148.2 101+020.000
3749436.18 101600.3 5011.83 101+040.000
3847879.64 98443.46 4832.52 101+060.000
3943183.1 95303.46 4697.83 101+080.000
4035325.11 92142 4516.37 101+100.000
4123261.27 87936.16 4277.25 101+120.000
4207973.27 84712.01 4193.96 101+140.000
4293062.62 85089.34 4314.98 101+160.000
4379787.69 86725.07 4357.53 101+180.000
4465884.21 86096.52 4252.12 101+200.000
4549919.22 84035.01 4151.38 101+220.000
4631400.8 81481.59 3996.78 101+240.000
4710631.33 79230.53 3926.27 101+260.000
4788729.17 78097.84 3883.51 101+280.000
4864506.28 75777.11 3694.2 101+300.000
4935982.95 71476.67 3453.47 101+320.000
5007101.07 71118.13 3658.34 101+340.000
5081032.22 73931.15 3734.77 101+360.000
5156504.87 75472.66 3812.5 101+380.000
5233369.55 76864.67 3873.97 101+400.000
5313400.87 80031.33 4129.16 101+420.000
5398499.73 85098.86 4380.72 101+440.000
5487242.61 88742.88 4493.56 101+460.000
5579110.66 91868.05 4693.24 101+480.000
5674537.63 95426.97 4849.46 101+500.000
5773783.65 99246.02 5075.15 1014+520.000
5876338.77 102555.12 5180.37 101+540.000
5980574.21 104235.45 5243.18 101+560.000
6085228.91 104654.7 5222.295 101+580.000
6189246.86 104017.95 5179.5 101+600.000
6291982.38 102735.51 5094.05 101+620.000
6393421.03 101438.65 5049.82 101+640.000
6493910.2 100489.17 4999.1 101+660.000
6593211.29 99301.09 4931.01 101+680.000
6691583.78 98372.48 4906.24 101 £766+8Q0

g i




Laladl N gliall alaiy) AS i

102,900 oS > 98,920 oS 01

~lle e s

Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.m.) Cu—t————m ]e S I.\':‘-a Station
6789257.12 97673.34 4861.1 101+720.000
6886233.23 96976.11 4836.52 101+740.000
6982903.91 96670.68 4830.55 101+760.000
7079613.22 96709.31 4840.38 101+780.000
7176033.8 96420.58 4801.68 101+800.000
7271365.97 95332.18 4731.54 101+820.000
7365531.6 94165.62 4685.02 101+840.000
7458812.22 93280.62 4643.04 101+860.000

7551282.6 92470.38 4604 101+880.000
7643037.63 91755.03 4571.5 101+900.000
7734512.55 91474.93 4575.99 101+920.000
7825480.03 90967.48 4520.76 101+940.000
7915681.84 90201.82 4499.42 101+960.000
8005544.65 89862.81 4486.86 101+980.000
8095621.65 90077 4520.84 102+000.000
8186665.46 91043.81 4583.54 102+020.000
8278953.6 92288.14 4645.28 102+040.000
8371903.96 92950.36 4649.76 102+060.000
8465012.77 93108.8 4661.12 102+080.000
8558669.98 93657.21 4704.6 102+100.000
8653105.73 94435.75 4738.97 102+120.000
8747794.87 94689.14 4729.94 102+140.000
8842750.95 94956.08 4765.67 102+160.000
8937673.53 94922.58 4726.59 102+180.000
9032689.68 95016.15 4775.02 102+200.000
9127734.26 95044.58 4729.43 102+220.000
9222923.79 95189.53 4789.52 102+240.000

9318544.9 . 95621.11 4772.59 102+260.000
9413708.32 95163.42 4743.75 102+280.000
9507488.47 93780.15 4634.26 102+300.000
9599472.54 01984.08 4564.14 102+320.000
9690317.25 90844.71 4520.33 102+340.000
9778215.24 87898 4269.47 102+360.000
9862862.45 84647.21 4195.25 102+380.000
9947326.97 84464.52 4251.2 102+40070600,_

c"%\m CONS(’(
<’ : )
gl iga & Sl ; %
W\ SPECTRUM
o CONSULTING $
N2




Aaladt Y gliall (udaiy) 4S 33

102,900 oS (> 98,920 oS sa

Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.m Cut Volume [c\::::.m ]e %‘e‘_‘l Station
10033579.41 86252.44 4374.04 102+420.000
10118425.94 84846.53 4110.61 102+440.000
10197817.88 79391.94 3828.58 102+460.000
10272042.67 74224.79 3593.9 102+480.000
10340881.23 68838.56 3289.96 102+500.000

10405824.5 64943.27 3204.37 102+520.000
10469027.16 63202.66 3115.9 102+540.000
10530438.66 61411.5 3025.25 102+560.000
10589010.34 58571.68 2831.91 102+580.000
10643587.78 54577.44 2625.83 102+600.000
10695634.72 52046.94 2578.86 102+620.000
10744936.1 49301.38 2351.27 102+640.000
10791948.73 47012.64 2349.99 102+660.000
10840421.57 48472.84 2497.29 102+680.000
10889155.47 48733.9 2376.1 102+700.000
10935800.27 46644.79 2288.38 102+720.000
10984161.96 48361.7 2547.79 102+740.000
11036014.3 51852.34 2637.45 102+760.000
11088263.98 52249.68 2587.52 102+780.000
11134749.63 46485.65 2061.04 102+800.000
11168614.28 33864.66 1325.42 102+820.000
11191605.84 22991.56 973.73 102+840.000
11209042.48 17436.64 769.93 102+860.000
11223421.96 14379.48 668.02 102+880.000
11236126.91 12704.95 602.48 102+900.000
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